
Horse Judging
2021 ANLS Horse Show

Advisor: Amy Dillard

Junior

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 2

Contestants: 8

Alternates: 1

Total: 9

Total TeamPlacing

707 NM Palomino Association Junior1

583 4-H Allstars2

Total Name / TeamPlacing

247 Holt Haynes / NM Palomino Association Junior1

239 Samantha Gibson (AQHA) / NM Palomino Association Junior2

236 John Turner (AQHA) / NM Palomino Association Junior 23

221 Haxton Haynes / NM Palomino Association Junior4

207 *Rebecca Dillard (AQHA) / 4-H Allstars5

199 *Hailey Aikins / 4-H Allstars6

177 *Sarah Dunne / 4-H Allstars7

164 *Abby Belvado / 4-H Allstars8

157 Macey Martinez / NM Palomino Association Junior9

12/31/2021

Ties Broken by Reasons

4:35 PM



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse Judging2021 ANLS Horse Show

Halter 1 Halter 2 Performance 1 Performance 2 Halter Reasons Performance 
Reasons

583 21714-H Allstars 95 93 93 131 94 77

707 1213NM Palomino 
Association Junior

120 128 125 121 108 105

Ties Broken by Reasons

Class Official Cut 1 Cut 2 Cut 3Max Score

Halter 101 3421 8 3 150
Halter 202 2143 4 5 550
Performance 103 2413 6 3 150
Performance 204 2341 1 1 450
Halter Reasons05 - - - -50
Performance Reasons06 - - - -50
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Halter 1 Halter 2 Performance 1 Performance 2 Halter Reasons Performance 
Reasons

Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse Judging2021 ANLS Horse Show

Group: Junior

4-H Allstars 583 2

*Abby Belvado 25 21 24 34 30 30 164 860

*Hailey Aikins 29 27 45 36 30 32 199 6*62

*Rebecca Dillard (A 33 45 24 49 36 20 207 5*56

*Sarah Dunne 33 21 24 46 28 25 177 7*53

NM Palomino Association Junior 2

John Turner (AQHA) 42 23 49 39 38 45 236 383

NM Palomino Association Junior 707 1

Haxton Haynes 42 41 44 34 30 30 221 4*60

Holt Haynes 33 46 38 47 48 35 247 1*83

Macey Martinez 12 21 23 41 30 30 157 960

Samantha Gibson (A 45 41 43 40 30 40 239 2*70

Ties Broken by Reasons * Scores used to compute team score

Class Official Cut 1 Cut 2 Cut 3Max Score

Halter 101 3421 8 3 150
Halter 202 2143 4 5 550
Performance 103 2413 6 3 150
Performance 204 2341 1 1 450
Halter Reasons05 - - - -50
Performance Reasons06 - - - -50
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Horse Judging
2021 ANLS Horse Show

Advisor: Amy Dillard

Senior

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 3

Contestants: 12

Alternates: 1

Total: 13

Total TeamPlacing

834 AAEC Paradise Valley1

808 AAEC Paradise Valley 22

801 NM Palomino Association Senior3

Total Name / TeamPlacing

290 Olive Ryan / AAEC Paradise Valley1

287 Belita Martinez (AQHA) / NM Palomino Association Senior2

281 Hannah Hering / AAEC Paradise Valley 23

281 Maggie Boyd / AAEC Paradise Valley4

276 Raelynn Brady / AAEC-SM FFA5

273 Jemma Ferral / AAEC Paradise Valley 26

270 Jenna Mendez (AHQA) / NM Palomino Association Senior7

263 Shae Jones / AAEC Paradise Valley8

254 Sara Rgan / AAEC Paradise Valley 29

245 Edee Ghoison / AAEC Paradise Valley10

12/31/2021

Ties Broken by Reasons

4:42 PM



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse Judging2021 ANLS Horse Show

Halter 1 Halter 2 Performance 1 Performance 2 Halter Reasons Performance 
Reasons

834 1284AAEC Paradise 
Valley

136 141 140 133 148 136

808 2279AAEC Paradise 
Valley 2

122 135 130 142 134 145

801 3273NM Palomino 
Association Senior

137 117 132 142 128 145

Ties Broken by Reasons

Class Official Cut 1 Cut 2 Cut 3Max Score

Halter 101 3421 8 3 150
Halter 202 2143 4 5 550
Performance 103 2413 6 3 150
Performance 204 2341 1 1 450
Halter Reasons05 - - - -50
Performance Reasons06 - - - -50
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Halter 1 Halter 2 Performance 1 Performance 2 Halter Reasons Performance 
Reasons

Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse Judging2021 ANLS Horse Show

Group: Senior

AAEC Paradise Valley 2 808 2

Cassie Trimaloff 45 32 34 45 40 47 243 1287

Hannah Hering 50 45 43 45 49 49 281 3*98

Jemma Ferral 42 45 38 50 48 50 273 6*98

Sara Rgan 30 45 49 47 37 46 254 9*83

AAEC Paradise Valley 834 1

Edee Ghoison 45 37 35 40 40 48 245 1088

Maggie Boyd 49 46 47 46 48 45 281 4*93

Olive Ryan 45 50 50 46 50 49 290 1*99

Shae Jones 42 45 43 41 50 42 263 8*92

AAEC-SM FFA

Raelynn Brady 47 45 34 50 50 50 276 5100

NM Palomino Association Senior 801 3

Belita Martinez (AQH 45 50 47 46 50 49 287 2*99

Denny Turner (AQH 50 21 43 50 30 50 244 11*80

Jenna Mendez (AHQ 42 46 42 46 48 46 270 7*94

Peyton Berretta (AQ 45 41 25 44 40 47 242 1387
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Halter 1 Halter 2 Performance 1 Performance 2 Halter Reasons Performance 
Reasons

Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse Judging2021 ANLS Horse Show

Ties Broken by Reasons * Scores used to compute team score

Class Official Cut 1 Cut 2 Cut 3Max Score

Halter 101 3421 8 3 150
Halter 202 2143 4 5 550
Performance 103 2413 6 3 150
Performance 204 2341 1 1 450
Halter Reasons05 - - - -50
Performance Reasons06 - - - -50
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